United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
E-230

SWA-M20-10 M20x1.5 27.0mm 38.5mm
SWA-M25-11 M25x1.5 32.0mm 41.0mm
SWA-M32-13 M32x1.5 45.0mm 46.5mm
SWA-M40-13 M40x1.5 55.0mm 47.5mm
SWA-M50-14 M50x1.5 59.0mm 49.5mm
SWA-M63-14 M63x1.5 75.0mm 52.0mm
SB 90° Curved Elbow, Metric, Metal, Swivel
SB 90° Curved Elbow, PG, Metal, Swivel
SWA Swivel Adapters, Metric
CAT. NO.
IP68, BLACK THREAD METRIC
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
THREAD LENGTH
EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONSNW METRIC
NSBV-M207-10 M20x1.5 17 20 10.0mm 62.5 x 74.5mm
NSBV-M253-11 M25x1.5 23 25 11.0mm 73.0 x 87.5mm
NSBV-M329-13 M32x1.5 29 32 13.0mm 86.5 x 98.0mm
NSBV-M406-13 M40x1.5 36 40 13.0mm 98.5 x 127.5mm
NSBV-M409-13 M40x1.5 29 32 13.0mm 86.5 x 98.0mm
NSBV-M508-14 M50x1.5 48 50 14.0mm 113.0 x 139.0mm
NSBV-M638-14 M63x1.5 48 50 14.0mm 110.0 x 139.0mm
CAT. NO.
IP68, BLACK THREAD PG
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
THREAD LENGTH
EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONSNW METRIC
NSBV-P167-6.5 16 17 20 6.5mm 58.0 x 75.5mm
NSBV-P213-7 21 23 25 7.0mm 69.0 x 87.5mm
NSBV-P299-8 29 29 32 8.0mm 80.0 x 98.0mm
NSBV-P366-9 36 36 40 9.0mm 91.5 x 127.5mm
NSBV-P488-10 48 48 50 10.0mm 106.0 x 139.0mm
Special Products